Triatlon Zliv (Olympijsky Triatlon, CP) - Celkové, 01.09.2012 % A

CESKY POHAR 2012

# Jméno Zemé Kiub Cas Plavéni 1. depo Kolo 2. depo B&h
1 Kridvek Martin (1974) CzE EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM 01:52:25,00 00:17:37,00(4) 00:00:54,00(19) 00:58:46,00(2) 00:00:36,00(2) 00:34:32,00(2)
2 Kubinek Frantisek (1988) CZE EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM 01:52:48,00 00:17:37,00(3) 00:00:51,00(14) 00:58:50,00(4) 00:00:37,00(3) 00:34:53,00(4)
3 Dvorak Ladislav (1982) CzE EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM 01:53:16,00 00:17:53,00(5) 00:00:48,00(12) 00:58:33,00(1) 00:00:37,00(4) 00:35:26,00(5)
4 Kuchafik David (1991) CZE EKOLELITETT 01:53:25,00 00:18:02,00(9) 00:00:42,00(6) 01:00:22,00(5) 00:00:52,00(27) 00:33:27,00(1)
5 Martinek Tomag (1982) CzE LEFFI TEAM 01:54:55,00 00:17:35,00(2) 00:00:53,00(16) 00:58:47,00(3) 00:00:43,00(13) 00:36:57,00(9)
6 Novéak Martin (1989) CZE E.ON Triathlon Team 01:56:25,00 00:17:54,00(6) 00:00:41,00(4) 01:02:32,00(11) 00:00:35,00(1) 00:34:43,00(3)
7 Volar Jan (1992) CzE SK OMT Pardubice 01:57:57,00 00:18:35,00(10) 00:00:54,00(17) 01:01:28,00(7) 00:00:40,00(7) 00:36:21,00(6)
8 Patak Pavel (1971) CZE TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN 01:58:08,00 00:17:29,00(1) 00:00:39,00(2) 01:02:42,00(12) 00:00:39,00(6) 00:36:39,00(7)
9 Vyslouzil Libor (1989) CzE EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM 01:58:22,00 00:18:41,00(12) 00:00:44,00(9) 01:02:04,00(9) 23:59:51,00(63) 00:37:03,00(11)
10 Kabrhel Tomas (1992) CZE EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM 01:58:28,00 00:17:57,00(7) 00:00:40,00(3) 01:02:26,00(10) 00:00:39,00(5) 00:36:47,00(8)
11 Maiwaelder Lukag (1991) CzE GALANT BRNO 01:58:37,00 00:18:01,00(8) 00:01:07,00(31) 01:00:59,00(6) 00:00:46,00(18) 00:37:46,00(12)
12 Kyral Véclav (1979) CZE HISPORT Team 02:00:53,00 00:18:43,00(13) 00:00:53,00(15) 01:02:00,00(8) 23:59:41,00(62) 00:39:35,00(20)
13 Hradecky Jan (1983) CzE E-On triatlon team 02:01:27,00 00:18:38,00(11) 00:00:43,00(8) 01:04:14,00(16) 00:00:50,00(22) 00:37:03,00(10)
14 Vesely Petr (1990) CZE GLASSMAN TT 02:04:06,00 00:20:29,00(20) 00:00:44,00(10) 01:03:26,00(13) 00:00:42,00(10) 00:38:45,00(15)
15 Civela Petr (1992) CzE TITAN TRILIFE 02:05:55,00 00:19:40,00(15) 00:01:23,00(40) 01:04:22,00(17) 00:01:02,00(40) 00:39:28,00(18)
16 Lemberka Jakub (1990) CZE E-On triatlon team 02:08:01,00 00:19:39,00(14) 00:00:36,00(1) 01:05:53,00(26) 00:00:42,00(11) 00:41:11,00(27)
17 Rudolfova Jitka (1986) CzE 02:08:40,00 00:19:43,00(17) 00:00:46,00(11) 01:05:59,00(29) 00:00:41,00(8) 00:41:31,00(29)
18 Svarc Norbert (1972) CZE HISPORT Team 02:09:31,00 00:22:25,00(25) 00:00:56,00(21) 01:05:21,00(20) 00:00:56,00(34) 00:39:52,00(21)
19 Korous Martin (1974) CzE E-On triatlon team 02:09:37,00 00:24:36,00(33) 00:01:16,00(35) 01:03:29,00(14) 00:00:56,00(32) 00:39:20,00(16)
20 Hotaf Pavel (1990) CZE JPK AXIS 02:09:52,00 00:21:09,00(22) 00:00:50,00(13) 01:06:23,00(32) 00:00:51,00(26) 00:40:39,00(25)
21 Uhlii Radek (1967) CzE Trisk €8 02:09:57,00 00:23:21,00(29) 00:01:14,00(34) 01:05:50,00(25) 00:00:53,00(29) 00:38:39,00(14)
22 Hlavacovd Barbora (1992) CZE SUMAVSKY TRIATLON 02:10:01,00 00:19:45,00(18) 00:00:42,00(5) 01:05:55,00(27) 00:00:41,00(9) 00:42:59,00(35)
23 Grabmiiller Ivo (1962) CzE B a H TRIATLON C. BUDEJOVICE 02:10:08,00 00:23:25,00(30) 00:00:58,00(23) 01:04:38,00(19) 00:00:51,00(25) 00:40:16,00(23)
24 Vesely Miroslav (1963) CZE GLASSMAN TT 02:10:31,00 00:24:47,00(35) 00:01:03,00(26) 01:05:24,00(21) 00:00:56,00(31) 00:38:21,00(13)
25 KolaFova Hana (1988) CzE 02:11:18,00 00:19:41,00(16) 00:00:43,00(7) 01:05:58,00(28) 00:00:42,00(12) 00:44:15,00(37)
26 Hrdli¢ka Josef (1972) CZE TCV Jindfichiv Hradec 02:11:29,00 00:24:44,00(34) 00:01:01,00(25) 01:05:31,00(22) 00:00:48,00(19) 00:39:25,00(17)
27 Krej¢ové Petra (1979) CzE Trisk €8 02:11:43,00 00:23:10,00(28) 00:00:54,00(18) 01:06:47,00(35) 00:00:45,00(15) 00:40:08,00(22)
28 Barttinék Vaclav (1992) CZE OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ 02:12:59,00 00:19:56,00(19) 00:00:55,00(20) 01:09:58,00(44) 00:00:51,00(24) 00:41:19,00(28)
29 Rudolf Tomég (1972) CzE ENERGY TEAM 02:13:13,00 00:21:26,00(23) 00:01:06,00(27) 01:03:59,00(15) 00:00:53,00(30) 00:45:49,00(41)
30 Pudil Jaroslav (1961) CZE SCV Blatna 02:13:39,00 00:25:08,00(36) 00:01:37,00(48) 01:04:28,00(18) 00:00:50,00(23) 00:41:36,00(30)
31 Loskotova Gabriela (1975) CzE AXIOM OrBITt 02:14:22,00 00:22:27,00(26) 00:01:19,00(39) 01:08:01,00(37) 00:00:58,00(36) 00:41:37,00(31)
32 Francke Petra (1982) CZE HISPORT Team 02:15:26,00 00:20:32,00(21) 00:01:07,00(32) 01:09:13,00(41) 00:01:01,00(39) 00:43:34,00(36)
33 Beffo Ladislav (1976) CzE Trisk €8 02:15:40,00 00:26:07,00(42) 00:00:58,00(22) 01:06:31,00(34) 00:01:11,00(47) 00:40:52,00(26)
34 Lacha Pavel (1969) CZE B&H Triatlon Ceské Budéjovice 02:16:08,00 00:28:34,00(49) 00:01:07,00(29) 01:06:07,00(31) 00:00:49,00(21) 00:39:31,00(19)
35 Steinbauer Jan (1974) CzE 02:16:58,00 00:25:55,00(40) 00:01:28,00(45) 01:05:36,00(23) 00:01:10,00(46) 00:42:49,00(33)
36 Kroupa Stépan (1975) CZE HISPORT Team 02:17:41,00 00:22:30,00(27) 00:01:28,00(44) 01:07:19,00(36) 00:01:02,00(41) 00:45:22,00(40)
37 Burian Ladislav (1971) CzE SK SLAVIA PRAHA 02:18:42,00 00:25:40,00(37) 00:01:18,00(38) 01:06:02,00(30) 00:00:45,00(16) 00:44:57,00(38)
38 Mikola$ Jan (1961) CZE TrisK CB 02:19:46,00 00:25:41,00(38) 00:01:32,00(47) 01:05:43,00(24) 00:01:00,00(37) 00:45:51,00(42)
39 Havelka Lukag (1991) CzE SCV Blatna 02:19:58,00 00:28:14,00(47) 00:01:38,00(49) 01:06:31,00(33) 00:01:04,00(42) 00:42:33,00(32)

40 Pech Roman (1962) CZE SUMAVSKY TRIATLON 02:21:31,00 00:24:17,00(32) 00:01:07,00(30) 01:08:15,00(39) 00:00:56,00(33) 00:46:55,00(44)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Grabmiillerova Sarka (1969)
Lim Vojtéch (1985)

Prokop EvZen (1968)

Rejda Jan (1970)

Planek Karel (1976)

Lacha Radek (1971)
BROTHANEK Antonin (1972)
Landsmannova Sérka (1975)
Simek Miroslav (1966)
Cejka Pavel (1971)
Hostickova Véra (1990)
Latova Lenka (1992)
Haskova Eva (1973)

Macek Tomas (1971)

Pilaf Pavel (1990)

Kral Josef (1959)

SMETANA JiFi (1953)
Dvorak Petr (1950)
Avramov Valentyn (1972)
KALOUS Miroslav (1984)
Kucerova BozZena (1988)
SLECHTOVA Anna (1984)

Benesova Vaclava (1967)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:56

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

B a H TRIATLON C. BUDEJOVICE

Litomys|

T) BIZUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou
UW Rugby Pardubice
SUMAVSKY TRIATLON
RESOLUTION TEAM

TC Dvordk

Proteco Pardubice
Sumavsky triatlon (SUTRI)
VSK FTVS PRAHA
E-On triatlon team
E-ON TABOR

Trisk CB

I.CTK Netolice

Cimo CB

TC DVORAK

UW Rugby Pardubice
ALF & EDA

Velosport Domazlice

Trisk CB

02:21:58,00
02:24:20,00
02:25:02,00
02:25:04,00
02:25:14,00
02:27:13,00
02:27:34,00
02:28:41,00
02:32:43,00
02:33:36,00
02:35:15,00
02:39:13,00
02:41:47,00
02:42:00,00
02:44:10,00
02:47:17,00
02:47:32,00
02:51:28,00
02:53:14,00
02:56:38,00
02:57:45,00
03:04:57,00
03:19:10,00

00:25:42,00(39)
00:29:08,00(54)
00:26:10,00(43)
00:27:13,00(45)
00:24:16,00(31)
00:28:48,00(52)
00:26:00,00(41)
00:21:51,00(24)
00:31:53,00(57)
00:26:20,00(44)
00:28:42,00(51)
00:28:37,00(50)
00:33:22,00(58)
00:30:33,00(55)
00:28:57,00(53)
00:37:11,00(62)
00:34:23,00(61)
00:30:35,00(56)
00:34:22,00(60)
00:27:32,00(46)
00:41:54,00(63)
00:33:41,00(59)
00:28:19,00(48)

00:01:24,00(42)
00:01:00,00(24)
00:01:11,00(33)
00:01:51,00(54)
00:01:25,00(43)
00:01:06,00(28)
00:01:17,00(36)
00:01:18,00(37)
00:01:42,00(51)
00:02:05,00(57)
00:01:23,00(41)
00:01:39,00(50)
00:01:43,00(53)
00:01:53,00(55)
00:02:21,00(59)
00:01:29,00(46)
00:01:43,00(52)
00:02:17,00(58)
00:02:33,00(60)
00:04:09,00(63)
00:03:09,00(62)
00:02:03,00(56)
00:02:49,00(61)

01:11:01,00(48)
01:12:43,00(52)
01:09:21,00(42)
01:09:46,00(43)
01:10:39,00(46)
01:08:14,00(38)
01:10:57,00(47)
01:14:52,00(54)
01:11:33,00(49)
01:10:14,00(45)
01:15:29,00(56)
01:16:49,00(59)
01:12:06,00(50)
01:15:33,00(57)
01:15:01,00(55)
01:12:32,00(51)
01:17:43,00(60)
01:13:13,00(53)
01:15:51,00(58)
01:24:04,00(61)
01:09:00,00(40)
01:31:41,00(62)
01:33:39,00(63)

00:01:00,00(38)
00:00:52,00(28)
00:00:58,00(35)
00:01:15,00(51)
00:01:04,00(43)
00:00:49,00(20)
00:01:12,00(49)
00:00:43,00(14)
00:01:08,00(44)
00:01:23,00(55)
00:00:45,00(17)
00:01:08,00(45)
00:01:13,00(50)
00:01:17,00(53)
00:01:17,00(54)
00:01:15,00(52)
00:03:53,00(61)
00:01:38,00(56)
00:02:21,00(58)
00:02:54,00(60)
00:02:06,00(57)
00:01:12,00(48)
00:02:22,00(59)

00:42:50,00(34)
00:40:37,00(24)
00:47:23,00(45)
00:44:59,00(39)
00:47:51,00(46)
00:48:16,00(48)
00:48:09,00(47)
00:49:57,00(51)
00:46:27,00(43)
00:53:35,00(55)
00:48:57,00(49)
00:51:00,00(52)
00:53:23,00(54)
00:52:45,00(53)
00:56:34,00(58)
00:54:49,00(56)
00:49:49,00(50)
01:03:45,00(62)
00:58:08,00(60)
00:57:59,00(59)
01:01:36,00(61)
00:56:20,00(57)
01:12:01,00(63)



