

# Triatlon Zliv (Olympijský Triatlon, ČR) - Celkově, 01.09.2012



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Krňávek Martin (1974)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	<b>01:52:25,00</b>	00:17:37,00(4)	00:00:54,00(19)	00:58:46,00(2)	00:00:36,00(2)	00:34:32,00(2)
2	Kubínek František (1988)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	<b>01:52:48,00</b>	00:17:37,00(3)	00:00:51,00(14)	00:58:50,00(4)	00:00:37,00(3)	00:34:53,00(4)
3	Dvořák Ladislav (1982)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	<b>01:53:16,00</b>	00:17:53,00(5)	00:00:48,00(12)	00:58:33,00(1)	00:00:37,00(4)	00:35:26,00(5)
4	Kuchařík David (1991)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TT	<b>01:53:25,00</b>	00:18:02,00(9)	00:00:42,00(6)	01:00:22,00(5)	00:00:52,00(27)	00:33:27,00(1)
5	Martínek Tomáš (1982)	CZE	LEFFI TEAM	<b>01:54:55,00</b>	00:17:35,00(2)	00:00:53,00(16)	00:58:47,00(3)	00:00:43,00(13)	00:36:57,00(9)
6	Novák Martin (1989)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	<b>01:56:25,00</b>	00:17:54,00(6)	00:00:41,00(4)	01:02:32,00(11)	00:00:35,00(1)	00:34:43,00(3)
7	Volár Jan (1992)	CZE	SK OMT Pardubice	<b>01:57:57,00</b>	00:18:35,00(10)	00:00:54,00(17)	01:01:28,00(7)	00:00:40,00(7)	00:36:21,00(6)
8	Paták Pavel (1971)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	<b>01:58:08,00</b>	00:17:29,00(1)	00:00:39,00(2)	01:02:42,00(12)	00:00:39,00(6)	00:36:39,00(7)
9	Vysloužil Libor (1989)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	<b>01:58:22,00</b>	00:18:41,00(12)	00:00:44,00(9)	01:02:04,00(9)	23:59:51,00(63)	00:37:03,00(11)
10	Kabrhel Tomáš (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	<b>01:58:28,00</b>	00:17:57,00(7)	00:00:40,00(3)	01:02:26,00(10)	00:00:39,00(5)	00:36:47,00(8)
11	Maiwaelder Lukáš (1991)	CZE	GALANT BRNO	<b>01:58:37,00</b>	00:18:01,00(8)	00:01:07,00(31)	01:00:59,00(6)	00:00:46,00(18)	00:37:46,00(12)
12	Kyral Václav (1979)	CZE	HISPORT Team	<b>02:00:53,00</b>	00:18:43,00(13)	00:00:53,00(15)	01:02:00,00(8)	23:59:41,00(62)	00:39:35,00(20)
13	Hradecký Jan (1983)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	<b>02:01:27,00</b>	00:18:38,00(11)	00:00:43,00(8)	01:04:14,00(16)	00:00:50,00(22)	00:37:03,00(10)
14	Veselý Petr (1990)	CZE	GLASSMAN TT	<b>02:04:06,00</b>	00:20:29,00(20)	00:00:44,00(10)	01:03:26,00(13)	00:00:42,00(10)	00:38:45,00(15)
15	Cívla Petr (1992)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	<b>02:05:55,00</b>	00:19:40,00(15)	00:01:23,00(40)	01:04:22,00(17)	00:01:02,00(40)	00:39:28,00(18)
16	Lemberka Jakub (1990)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	<b>02:08:01,00</b>	00:19:39,00(14)	00:00:36,00(1)	01:05:53,00(26)	00:00:42,00(11)	00:41:11,00(27)
17	Rudolfová Jitka (1986)	CZE		<b>02:08:40,00</b>	00:19:43,00(17)	00:00:46,00(11)	01:05:59,00(29)	00:00:41,00(8)	00:41:31,00(29)
18	Švarc Norbert (1972)	CZE	HISPORT Team	<b>02:09:31,00</b>	00:22:25,00(25)	00:00:56,00(21)	01:05:21,00(20)	00:00:56,00(34)	00:39:52,00(21)
19	Korous Martin (1974)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	<b>02:09:37,00</b>	00:24:36,00(33)	00:01:16,00(35)	01:03:29,00(14)	00:00:56,00(32)	00:39:20,00(16)
20	Hotař Pavel (1990)	CZE	JPK AXIS	<b>02:09:52,00</b>	00:21:09,00(22)	00:00:50,00(13)	01:06:23,00(32)	00:00:51,00(26)	00:40:39,00(25)
21	Uhlíř Radek (1967)	CZE	TriSK ČB	<b>02:09:57,00</b>	00:23:21,00(29)	00:01:14,00(34)	01:05:50,00(25)	00:00:53,00(29)	00:38:39,00(14)
22	Hlaváčová Barbora (1992)	CZE	ŠUMAVSKÝ TRIATLON	<b>02:10:01,00</b>	00:19:45,00(18)	00:00:42,00(5)	01:05:55,00(27)	00:00:41,00(9)	00:42:59,00(35)
23	Grabmüller Ivo (1962)	CZE	B a H TRIATLON Č. BUDĚJOVICE	<b>02:10:08,00</b>	00:23:25,00(30)	00:00:58,00(23)	01:04:38,00(19)	00:00:51,00(25)	00:40:16,00(23)
24	Veselý Miroslav (1963)	CZE	GLASSMAN TT	<b>02:10:31,00</b>	00:24:47,00(35)	00:01:03,00(26)	01:05:24,00(21)	00:00:56,00(31)	00:38:21,00(13)
25	Hosnedlová Hana (1988)	CZE		<b>02:11:18,00</b>	00:19:41,00(16)	00:00:43,00(7)	01:05:58,00(28)	00:00:42,00(12)	00:44:15,00(37)
26	Hrdlička Josef (1972)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	<b>02:11:29,00</b>	00:24:44,00(34)	00:01:01,00(25)	01:05:31,00(22)	00:00:48,00(19)	00:39:25,00(17)
27	Krejčová Petra (1979)	CZE	TriSK ČB	<b>02:11:43,00</b>	00:23:10,00(28)	00:00:54,00(18)	01:06:47,00(35)	00:00:45,00(15)	00:40:08,00(22)
28	Bartůněk Václav (1992)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	<b>02:12:59,00</b>	00:19:56,00(19)	00:00:55,00(20)	01:09:58,00(44)	00:00:51,00(24)	00:41:19,00(28)
29	Rudolf Tomáš (1972)	CZE	ENERGY TEAM	<b>02:13:13,00</b>	00:21:26,00(23)	00:01:06,00(27)	01:03:59,00(15)	00:00:53,00(30)	00:45:49,00(41)
30	Pudil Jaroslav (1961)	CZE	SCV Blatná	<b>02:13:39,00</b>	00:25:08,00(36)	00:01:37,00(48)	01:04:28,00(18)	00:00:50,00(23)	00:41:36,00(30)
31	Loskotová Gabriela (1975)	CZE	AXIOM OrBiTt	<b>02:14:22,00</b>	00:22:27,00(26)	00:01:19,00(39)	01:08:01,00(37)	00:00:58,00(36)	00:41:37,00(31)
32	Francke Petra (1982)	CZE	HISPORT Team	<b>02:15:26,00</b>	00:20:32,00(21)	00:01:07,00(32)	01:09:13,00(41)	00:01:01,00(39)	00:43:34,00(36)
33	Beňo Ladislav (1976)	CZE	TriSK ČB	<b>02:15:40,00</b>	00:26:07,00(42)	00:00:58,00(22)	01:06:31,00(34)	00:01:11,00(47)	00:40:52,00(26)
34	Lácha Pavel (1969)	CZE	B&H Triatlon České Budějovice	<b>02:16:08,00</b>	00:28:34,00(49)	00:01:07,00(29)	01:06:07,00(31)	00:00:49,00(21)	00:39:31,00(19)
35	Steinbauer Jan (1974)	CZE		<b>02:16:58,00</b>	00:25:55,00(40)	00:01:28,00(45)	01:05:36,00(23)	00:01:10,00(46)	00:42:49,00(33)
36	Kroupa Štěpán (1975)	CZE	HISPORT Team	<b>02:17:41,00</b>	00:22:30,00(27)	00:01:28,00(44)	01:07:19,00(36)	00:01:02,00(41)	00:45:22,00(40)
37	Burián Ladislav (1971)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	<b>02:18:42,00</b>	00:25:40,00(37)	00:01:18,00(38)	01:06:02,00(30)	00:00:45,00(16)	00:44:57,00(38)
38	Mikoláš Jan (1961)	CZE	TriSK ČB	<b>02:19:46,00</b>	00:25:41,00(38)	00:01:32,00(47)	01:05:43,00(24)	00:01:00,00(37)	00:45:51,00(42)
39	Havelka Lukáš (1991)	CZE	SCV Blatná	<b>02:19:58,00</b>	00:28:14,00(47)	00:01:38,00(49)	01:06:31,00(33)	00:01:04,00(42)	00:42:33,00(32)
40	Pech Roman (1962)	CZE	ŠUMAVSKÝ TRIATLON	<b>02:21:31,00</b>	00:24:17,00(32)	00:01:07,00(30)	01:08:15,00(39)	00:00:56,00(33)	00:46:55,00(44)

41	Grabmüllerová Šárka (1969)	CZE	B a H TRIATLON Č. BUDĚJOVICE	<b>02:21:58,00</b>	00:25:42,00(39)	00:01:24,00(42)	01:11:01,00(48)	00:01:00,00(38)	00:42:50,00(34)
42	Lím Vojtěch (1985)	CZE	Litomyšl	<b>02:24:20,00</b>	00:29:08,00(54)	00:01:00,00(24)	01:12:43,00(52)	00:00:52,00(28)	00:40:37,00(24)
43	Prokop Evžen (1968)	CZE	TJ BIŽUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou	<b>02:25:02,00</b>	00:26:10,00(43)	00:01:11,00(33)	01:09:21,00(42)	00:00:58,00(35)	00:47:23,00(45)
44	Rejda Jan (1970)	CZE	UW Rugby Pardubice	<b>02:25:04,00</b>	00:27:13,00(45)	00:01:51,00(54)	01:09:46,00(43)	00:01:15,00(51)	00:44:59,00(39)
45	Plánek Karel (1976)	CZE	ŠUMAVSKÝ TRIATLON	<b>02:25:14,00</b>	00:24:16,00(31)	00:01:25,00(43)	01:10:39,00(46)	00:01:04,00(43)	00:47:51,00(46)
46	Lácha Radek (1971)	CZE	RESOLUTION TEAM	<b>02:27:13,00</b>	00:28:48,00(52)	00:01:06,00(28)	01:08:14,00(38)	00:00:49,00(20)	00:48:16,00(48)
47	BROTHÁNEK Antonín (1972)	CZE		<b>02:27:34,00</b>	00:26:00,00(41)	00:01:17,00(36)	01:10:57,00(47)	00:01:12,00(49)	00:48:09,00(47)
48	Landsmannová Šárka (1975)	CZE		<b>02:28:41,00</b>	00:21:51,00(24)	00:01:18,00(37)	01:14:52,00(54)	00:00:43,00(14)	00:49:57,00(51)
49	Šímek Miroslav (1966)	CZE	TC Dvořák	<b>02:32:43,00</b>	00:31:53,00(57)	00:01:42,00(51)	01:11:33,00(49)	00:01:08,00(44)	00:46:27,00(43)
50	Čejka Pavel (1971)	CZE	Proteco Pardubice	<b>02:33:36,00</b>	00:26:20,00(44)	00:02:05,00(57)	01:10:14,00(45)	00:01:23,00(55)	00:53:35,00(55)
51	Hoštičková Věra (1990)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠUTRI)	<b>02:35:15,00</b>	00:28:42,00(51)	00:01:23,00(41)	01:15:29,00(56)	00:00:45,00(17)	00:48:57,00(49)
52	Látová Lenka (1992)	CZE	VSK FTVS PRAHA	<b>02:39:13,00</b>	00:28:37,00(50)	00:01:39,00(50)	01:16:49,00(59)	00:01:08,00(45)	00:51:00,00(52)
53	Hašková Eva (1973)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	<b>02:41:47,00</b>	00:33:22,00(58)	00:01:43,00(53)	01:12:06,00(50)	00:01:13,00(50)	00:53:23,00(54)
54	Macek Tomáš (1971)	CZE	E-ON TÁBOR	<b>02:42:00,00</b>	00:30:33,00(55)	00:01:53,00(55)	01:15:33,00(57)	00:01:17,00(53)	00:52:45,00(53)
55	Pilař Pavel (1990)	CZE	TriSK ČB	<b>02:44:10,00</b>	00:28:57,00(53)	00:02:21,00(59)	01:15:01,00(55)	00:01:17,00(54)	00:56:34,00(58)
56	Král Josef (1959)	CZE	I.CTK Netolice	<b>02:47:17,00</b>	00:37:11,00(62)	00:01:29,00(46)	01:12:32,00(51)	00:01:15,00(52)	00:54:49,00(56)
57	SMETANA Jiří (1953)	CZE	Čimo ČB	<b>02:47:32,00</b>	00:34:23,00(61)	00:01:43,00(52)	01:17:43,00(60)	00:03:53,00(61)	00:49:49,00(50)
58	Dvořák Petr (1950)	CZE	TC DVOŘÁK	<b>02:51:28,00</b>	00:30:35,00(56)	00:02:17,00(58)	01:13:13,00(53)	00:01:38,00(56)	01:03:45,00(62)
59	Avramov Valentýn (1972)	CZE	UW Rugby Pardubice	<b>02:53:14,00</b>	00:34:22,00(60)	00:02:33,00(60)	01:15:51,00(58)	00:02:21,00(58)	00:58:08,00(60)
60	KALOUS Miroslav (1984)	CZE	ALF & EDA	<b>02:56:38,00</b>	00:27:32,00(46)	00:04:09,00(63)	01:24:04,00(61)	00:02:54,00(60)	00:57:59,00(59)
61	Kučerová Božena (1988)	CZE	Velosport Domažlice	<b>02:57:45,00</b>	00:41:54,00(63)	00:03:09,00(62)	01:09:00,00(40)	00:02:06,00(57)	01:01:36,00(61)
62	ŠLECHTOVÁ Anna (1984)	CZE		<b>03:04:57,00</b>	00:33:41,00(59)	00:02:03,00(56)	01:31:41,00(62)	00:01:12,00(48)	00:56:20,00(57)
63	Benešová Václava (1967)	CZE	TriSK ČB	<b>03:19:10,00</b>	00:28:19,00(48)	00:02:49,00(61)	01:33:39,00(63)	00:02:22,00(59)	01:12:01,00(63)

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 08:14